
 Eagle Farm QLD  Professional

Race 1: STRADBROKE SEASON ON SALE NOW Maiden Handicap -
1200m

07 February 2024 - 14:14

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +9.5 Entire

Section Overall 1000m 800m 600m 400m 200m Last 600m

Field Times 1:11.48
(0:13.67)

0:57.81
(0:11.42)

0:46.39
(0:11.55)

0:34.84
(0:11.29)

0:23.55
(0:11.14)

0:12.41
(0:12.41)

0:34.84

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

1 3 TO WISH 3 66.8 0:11.14 1:11.48 [1] 0:57.81 [1] 0:46.39 [1] 0:34.83 [2] 0:23.55 [1] 0:12.41 [1] 1:11.48 0:34.83

James Orman Overall 400m (0:13.67) (0:11.42) (0:11.56) (0:11.28) (0:11.14) (0:12.41)

2 4 SMOKIN' DE QUO 7 65.8 0:11.30 1:11.66 [2] 0:57.79 [2] 0:46.49 [2] 0:35.02 [1] 0:23.59 [2] 0:12.12 [2] 1.09L 0:35.02 +2

Corey Bayliss Overall 1000m (0:13.87) (0:11.30) (0:11.47) (0:11.43) (0:11.47) (0:12.12)

3 1 SIR LEONIDAS 4 67.3 0:11.12 1:11.84 [3] 0:57.45 [7] 0:46.13 [6] 0:34.69 [6] 0:23.06 [6] 0:11.94 [5] 2.14L 0:34.69 +4

Justin Huxtable 400m 400m (0:14.39) (0:11.32) (0:11.44) (0:11.63) (0:11.12) (0:11.94)

4 7 VOCALS 2 65.6 0:11.23 1:11.85 [4] 0:57.89 [3] 0:46.48 [3] 0:35.00 [3] 0:23.32 [4] 0:12.09 [4] 2.22L 0:35.00 +5

Cejay Graham 400m 400m (0:13.96) (0:11.41) (0:11.48) (0:11.68) (0:11.23) (0:12.09)

5 8 KELANOA 8 65.9 0:11.29 1:12.07 [5] 0:57.99 [5] 0:46.70 [4] 0:35.19 [4] 0:23.77 [3] 0:12.42 [3] 3.51L 0:35.19 +3

Angela Jones 1000m 1000m (0:14.08) (0:11.29) (0:11.51) (0:11.42) (0:11.35) (0:12.42)

6 5 TAYCAN 9 66.3 0:11.15 1:12.18 [6] 0:57.48 [8] 0:46.11 [8] 0:34.60 [8] 0:23.06 [8] 0:11.91 [7] 4.16L 0:34.60 +0

Marnu Potgieter 400m 400m (0:14.70) (0:11.37) (0:11.51) (0:11.54) (0:11.15) (0:11.91)

7 2 FIND MY CALM 1 65.1 0:11.35 1:12.27 [7] 0:58.22 [4] 0:46.87 [5] 0:35.34 [5] 0:23.56 [5] 0:12.10 [6] 4.65L 0:35.34 -1

Jake Molloy 1000m 1000m (0:14.05) (0:11.35) (0:11.53) (0:11.78) (0:11.46) (0:12.10)

8 6 THAT KISS 5 65.0 0:11.51 1:14.07 [8] 0:59.74 [6] 0:48.23 [7] 0:36.70 [7] 0:24.97 [7] 0:12.91 [8] 15.23L 0:36.70 +6

Casey Waddell 1000m 1000m (0:14.33) (0:11.51) (0:11.53) (0:11.73) (0:12.06) (0:12.91)

Scratched: Supidocharged (#9)

Report Created:  Wed 7 February 2024  18:12 GMT+ (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 1/11

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Eagle Farm QLD  Professional

Race 2: SKY RACING BENCHMARK 65 Handicap - 1845m

07 February 2024 - 14:48

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +9.5 Entire

Section Overall 1600m 1400m 1200m 1000m 800m 600m Last 600m

Field Times 1:54.68
(0:17.28)

1:37.40
(0:11.64)

1:25.76
(0:12.06)

1:13.70
(0:12.98)

1:00.72
(0:13.28)

0:47.44
(0:12.57)

0:34.87
(0:11.62)

0:34.87

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Distance
Travelled [m]

1 5 DISPUTED RIVER 7 65.6 0:11.13 1:54.68 [1] 1:36.33 [7] 1:24.54 [7] 1:12.48 [7] 0:59.73 [7] 0:46.65 [7] 0:34.33 [6] 0:34.33

Jake Bayliss 600m 400m (0:18.35) (0:11.79) (0:12.06) (0:12.75) (0:13.08) (0:12.32) (0:11.41)

2 4 A BIG CHANCE 2 66.6 0:11.08 1:54.69 [2] 1:36.63 [6] 1:24.83 [6] 1:12.63 [6] 0:59.81 [6] 0:46.78 [6] 0:34.31 [7] 0:34.31 -2

Casey Waddell 400m 400m (0:18.06) (0:11.80) (0:12.20) (0:12.82) (0:13.03) (0:12.47) (0:11.69)

3 7 LAWBREAKER 5 64.8 0:11.28 1:54.80 [3] 1:37.50 [2] 1:25.69 [2] 1:13.51 [2] 1:00.58 [2] 0:47.39 [2] 0:34.87 [2] 0:34.87 -1

Cejay Graham 600m 400m (0:17.30) (0:11.81) (0:12.18) (0:12.93) (0:13.19) (0:12.52) (0:11.66)

4 1 GUTS 'N' GLORY 3 64.8 0:11.33 1:55.04 [4] 1:37.63 [3] 1:25.72 [3] 1:13.50 [3] 1:00.67 [3] 0:47.49 [3] 0:34.98 [3] 0:34.98 +1

Kyle Wilson-Taylor 400m 400m (0:17.41) (0:11.91) (0:12.22) (0:12.83) (0:13.18) (0:12.51) (0:11.66)

5 2 SEMAPHORE GIRL 1 63.8 0:11.40 1:55.24 [5] 1:37.40 [5] 1:25.69 [4] 1:13.48 [4] 1:00.65 [4] 0:47.60 [4] 0:35.12 [4] 0:35.12 -7

Jake Molloy 600m 400m (0:17.84) (0:11.71) (0:12.21) (0:12.83) (0:13.05) (0:12.48) (0:11.68)

6 6 FRENCH STEP 4 64.4 0:11.39 1:55.37 [6] 1:37.65 [4] 1:25.72 [5] 1:13.56 [5] 1:00.70 [5] 0:47.58 [5] 0:35.08 [5] 0:35.08 +1

Samantha Collett 600m 400m (0:17.72) (0:11.93) (0:12.16) (0:12.86) (0:13.12) (0:12.50) (0:11.53)

7 3 KERMANTIC 6 64.3 0:11.62 1:55.80 [7] 1:38.52 [1] 1:26.88 [1] 1:14.82 [1] 1:01.84 [1] 0:48.56 [1] 0:35.99 [1] 0:35.99 -1

James Orman 600m 600m (0:17.28) (0:11.64) (0:12.06) (0:12.98) (0:13.28) (0:12.57) (0:11.62)

Report Created:  Wed 7 February 2024  18:12 GMT+ (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 2/11

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Eagle Farm QLD  Professional

Race 2: SKY RACING BENCHMARK 65 Handicap - 1845m

07 February 2024 - 14:48

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +9.5 Entire

Section 400m 200m Last 600m

Field Times 0:23.25
(0:11.44)

0:11.81
(0:11.81)

0:34.87

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

1 5 DISPUTED RIVER 7 65.6 0:11.13 0:22.92 [4] 0:11.79 [2] 1:54.68 0:34.33

Jake Bayliss 600m 400m (0:11.13) (0:11.79)

2 4 A BIG CHANCE 2 66.6 0:11.08 0:22.62 [7] 0:11.54 [5] 0.04L 0:34.31 -2

Casey Waddell 400m 400m (0:11.08) (0:11.54)

3 7 LAWBREAKER 5 64.8 0:11.28 0:23.21 [2] 0:11.93 [1] 0.68L 0:34.87 -1

Cejay Graham 600m 400m (0:11.28) (0:11.93)

4 1 GUTS 'N' GLORY 3 64.8 0:11.33 0:23.32 [3] 0:11.99 [3] 2.11L 0:34.98 +1

Kyle Wilson-Taylor 400m 400m (0:11.33) (0:11.99)

5 2 SEMAPHORE GIRL 1 63.8 0:11.40 0:23.44 [5] 0:12.04 [6] 3.3L 0:35.12 -7

Jake Molloy 600m 400m (0:11.40) (0:12.04)

6 6 FRENCH STEP 4 64.4 0:11.39 0:23.55 [6] 0:12.16 [7] 4.05L 0:35.08 +1

Samantha Collett 600m 400m (0:11.39) (0:12.16)

7 3 KERMANTIC 6 64.3 0:11.62 0:24.37 [1] 0:12.74 [4] 6.59L 0:35.99 -1

James Orman 600m 600m (0:11.63) (0:12.74)

Report Created:  Wed 7 February 2024  18:12 GMT+ (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 3/11

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Eagle Farm QLD  Professional

Race 3: MOUNT FRANKLIN QTIS Three-Year-Old Maiden Plate - 1400m

07 February 2024 - 15:24

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +9.5 Entire

Section Overall 1200m 1000m 800m 600m 400m Last 600m

Field Times 1:24.81
(0:14.39)

1:10.42
(0:12.00)

0:58.42
(0:11.93)

0:46.49
(0:11.88)

0:34.61
(0:11.19)

0:23.42
(0:11.13)

0:34.61

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Distance
Travelled [m]

1 6 BERNICE'S SPIRIT 7 66.9 0:11.08 1:24.81 [1] 1:10.38 [2] 0:58.42 [1] 0:46.25 [2] 0:34.44 [2] 0:23.27 [2] 0:34.44

Sean Cormack 400m 400m (0:14.43) (0:11.96) (0:12.17) (0:11.81) (0:11.17) (0:11.08)

2 4 MEAT PIE ARTIE 8 66.5 0:11.13 1:24.87 [2] 1:10.07 [7] 0:58.46 [2] 0:46.55 [1] 0:34.67 [1] 0:23.48 [1] 0:34.67 -5

Robbie Dolan 400m 400m (0:14.80) (0:11.61) (0:11.91) (0:11.88) (0:11.19) (0:11.13)

3 10 ON THE VEUVE 5 66.4 0:11.01 1:25.10 [3] 1:10.34 [6] 0:58.10 [7] 0:45.98 [7] 0:33.94 [7] 0:22.67 [7] 0:33.94 -3

Angela Jones 400m 400m (0:14.76) (0:12.24) (0:12.12) (0:12.04) (0:11.27) (0:11.01)

4 1 AUTUMN SONG 1 65.8 0:11.18 1:25.24 [4] 1:10.72 [3] 0:58.59 [5] 0:46.44 [6] 0:34.37 [6] 0:23.19 [6] 0:34.37 -4

Cejay Graham 600m 600m (0:14.52) (0:12.13) (0:12.15) (0:12.07) (0:11.18) (0:11.24)

5 3 DIVAKARA 2 65.8 0:11.10 1:25.56 [5] 1:10.38 [9] 0:58.27 [9] 0:46.27 [9] 0:34.33 [9] 0:23.02 [9] 0:34.33 -1

Ryan Maloney 400m 400m (0:15.18) (0:12.11) (0:12.00) (0:11.94) (0:11.31) (0:11.10)

6 8 JUNGLE LAW 4 66.9 0:11.22 1:25.69 [6] 1:11.30 [1] 0:59.27 [3] 0:47.09 [3] 0:35.08 [4] 0:23.86 [3] 0:35.08 -5

Martin Harley 600m 600m (0:14.39) (0:12.03) (0:12.18) (0:12.01) (0:11.22) (0:11.29)

7 2 CRUSADER RAZOR 6 66.0 0:11.26 1:26.20 [7] 1:11.27 [8] 0:59.08 [8] 0:47.01 [8] 0:35.02 [8] 0:23.76 [8] 0:35.02 +0

James Orman 600m 600m (0:14.93) (0:12.19) (0:12.07) (0:11.99) (0:11.26) (0:11.37)

8 5 ULTIMATE 3 64.9 0:11.35 1:26.20 [8] 1:11.54 [4] 0:59.45 [6] 0:47.40 [5] 0:35.58 [5] 0:24.23 [4] 0:35.58 -3

Samantha Collett 600m 600m (0:14.66) (0:12.09) (0:12.05) (0:11.82) (0:11.35) (0:11.51)

9 7 HATASU 10 63.7 0:11.51 1:29.03 [9] 1:14.28 [5] 1:02.42 [4] 0:50.25 [4] 0:38.53 [3] 0:27.02 [5] 0:38.53 +1

Damien Thornton 800m 600m (0:14.75) (0:11.86) (0:12.17) (0:11.72) (0:11.51) (0:11.81)

Scratched: Let'sshowem (#9)

Report Created:  Wed 7 February 2024  18:12 GMT+ (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 4/11

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Eagle Farm QLD  Professional

Race 3: MOUNT FRANKLIN QTIS Three-Year-Old Maiden Plate - 1400m

07 February 2024 - 15:24

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +9.5 Entire

Section 200m Last 600m

Field Times 0:12.29
(0:12.29)

0:34.61

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

1 6 BERNICE'S SPIRIT 7 66.9 0:11.08 0:12.19 [2] 1:24.81 0:34.44

Sean Cormack 400m 400m (0:12.19)

2 4 MEAT PIE ARTIE 8 66.5 0:11.13 0:12.35 [1] 0.31L 0:34.67 -5

Robbie Dolan 400m 400m (0:12.35)

3 10 ON THE VEUVE 5 66.4 0:11.01 0:11.66 [5] 1.71L 0:33.94 -3

Angela Jones 400m 400m (0:11.66)

4 1 AUTUMN SONG 1 65.8 0:11.18 0:11.95 [4] 2.48L 0:34.37 -4

Cejay Graham 600m 600m (0:11.95)

5 3 DIVAKARA 2 65.8 0:11.10 0:11.92 [7] 4.37L 0:34.33 -1

Ryan Maloney 400m 400m (0:11.92)

6 8 JUNGLE LAW 4 66.9 0:11.22 0:12.57 [3] 5.13L 0:35.08 -5

Martin Harley 600m 600m (0:12.57)

7 2 CRUSADER RAZOR 6 66.0 0:11.26 0:12.39 [8] 8.13L 0:35.02 +0

James Orman 600m 600m (0:12.39)

8 5 ULTIMATE 3 64.9 0:11.35 0:12.72 [6] 8.17L 0:35.58 -3

Samantha Collett 600m 600m (0:12.72)

9 7 HATASU 10 63.7 0:11.51 0:15.21 [9] 24.82L 0:38.53 +1

Damien Thornton 800m 600m (0:15.21)

Scratched: Let'sshowem (#9)

Report Created:  Wed 7 February 2024  18:12 GMT+ (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 5/11

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Eagle Farm QLD  Professional

Race 4: SOUTHS SPORTS CLUB QTIS Three-Year-Old Maiden Plate -
1400m

07 February 2024 - 15:59

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +9.5 Entire

Section Overall 1200m 1000m 800m 600m 400m Last 600m

Field Times 1:24.17
(0:13.93)

1:10.24
(0:11.02)

0:59.22
(0:11.52)

0:47.70
(0:11.83)

0:35.87
(0:12.12)

0:23.75
(0:11.81)

0:35.87

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Distance
Travelled [m]

1 4 SHARP DAZZLER 10 65.8 0:11.33 1:24.17 [1] 1:09.47 [10] 0:58.06 [10] 0:46.47 [10] 0:34.98 [10] 0:23.20 [9] 0:34.98

Cejay Graham 1200m 400m (0:14.70) (0:11.41) (0:11.59) (0:11.49) (0:11.78) (0:11.33)

2 6 ZINOTAR 3 65.1 0:11.40 1:24.40 [2] 1:10.02 [8] 0:58.62 [8] 0:46.95 [8] 0:35.29 [8] 0:23.53 [7] 0:35.29 +5

Ryan Maloney 1200m 1200m (0:14.38) (0:11.40) (0:11.67) (0:11.66) (0:11.76) (0:11.50)

3 7 ADDITION 5 66.8 0:11.05 1:24.41 [3] 1:10.28 [6] 0:59.23 [3] 0:47.84 [2] 0:36.00 [2] 0:23.91 [4] 0:36.00 -6

Angela Jones 1200m 1200m (0:14.13) (0:11.05) (0:11.39) (0:11.84) (0:12.09) (0:11.73)

4 2 EXSIDEE 2 65.0 0:11.39 1:24.95 [4] 1:10.71 [7] 0:59.32 [7] 0:47.64 [7] 0:35.89 [7] 0:24.25 [5] 0:35.89 -1

Michael Rodd Overall 1200m (0:14.24) (0:11.39) (0:11.68) (0:11.75) (0:11.64) (0:11.76)

5 3 RIDE FOR LUCK 8 65.5 0:11.40 1:25.01 [5] 1:10.51 [9] 0:59.11 [9] 0:47.49 [9] 0:35.83 [9] 0:23.98 [10] 0:35.83 -2

Robbie Dolan 1200m 1200m (0:14.50) (0:11.40) (0:11.62) (0:11.66) (0:11.85) (0:11.94)

6 5 STROMA ASTER 4 65.0 0:11.45 1:25.99 [6] 1:11.87 [5] 1:00.42 [6] 0:48.89 [6] 0:37.15 [6] 0:25.28 [6] 0:37.15 +5

Martin Harley 1200m 1200m (0:14.12) (0:11.45) (0:11.53) (0:11.74) (0:11.87) (0:11.90)

7 11 YOU'LL NEVER GUESS 1 64.4 0:11.33 1:26.47 [7] 1:12.46 [3] 1:01.13 [5] 0:49.40 [5] 0:37.72 [5] 0:25.99 [3] 0:37.72 -6

Adin Thompson Overall 1200m (0:14.01) (0:11.33) (0:11.73) (0:11.68) (0:11.73) (0:12.40)

8 1 DATINKA 9 66.7 0:11.00 1:26.66 [8] 1:12.57 [4] 1:01.57 [2] 0:49.98 [3] 0:38.20 [3] 0:26.24 [1] 0:38.20 +0

Kyle Wilson-Taylor 1200m 1200m (0:14.09) (0:11.00) (0:11.59) (0:11.78) (0:11.96) (0:12.44)

9 10 FEEASHIN MOON 7 67.0 0:11.02 1:28.05 [9] 1:14.12 [1] 1:03.10 [1] 0:51.58 [1] 0:39.75 [1] 0:27.58 [2] 0:39.75 -1

Damien Thornton 1200m 1200m (0:13.93) (0:11.02) (0:11.52) (0:11.83) (0:12.17) (0:12.85)

Did Not Finish: Enterprise Dancer (#9)

Scratched: Assemble (#8)

Report Created:  Wed 7 February 2024  18:12 GMT+ (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 6/11

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Eagle Farm QLD  Professional

Race 4: SOUTHS SPORTS CLUB QTIS Three-Year-Old Maiden Plate -
1400m

07 February 2024 - 15:59

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +9.5 Entire

Section 200m Last 600m

Field Times 0:11.94
(0:11.94)

0:35.87

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

1 4 SHARP DAZZLER 10 65.8 0:11.33 0:11.87 [2] 1:24.17 0:34.98

Cejay Graham 1200m 400m (0:11.87)

2 6 ZINOTAR 3 65.1 0:11.40 0:12.03 [3] 1.33L 0:35.29 +5

Ryan Maloney 1200m 1200m (0:12.03)

3 7 ADDITION 5 66.8 0:11.05 0:12.18 [1] 1.38L 0:36.00 -6

Angela Jones 1200m 1200m (0:12.18)

4 2 EXSIDEE 2 65.0 0:11.39 0:12.49 [4] 4.57L 0:35.89 -1

Michael Rodd Overall 1200m (0:12.49)

5 3 RIDE FOR LUCK 8 65.5 0:11.40 0:12.04 [8] 4.89L 0:35.83 -2

Robbie Dolan 1200m 1200m (0:12.04)

6 5 STROMA ASTER 4 65.0 0:11.45 0:13.38 [5] 10.7L 0:37.15 +5

Martin Harley 1200m 1200m (0:13.38)

7 11 YOU'LL NEVER GUESS 1 64.4 0:11.33 0:13.59 [7] 13.51L 0:37.72 -6

Adin Thompson Overall 1200m (0:13.59)

8 1 DATINKA 9 66.7 0:11.00 0:13.80 [6] 14.62L 0:38.20 +0

Kyle Wilson-Taylor 1200m 1200m (0:13.80)

9 10 FEEASHIN MOON 7 67.0 0:11.02 0:14.73 [9] 22.79L 0:39.75 -1

Damien Thornton 1200m 1200m (0:14.73)

Did Not Finish: Enterprise Dancer (#9)

Scratched: Assemble (#8)

Report Created:  Wed 7 February 2024  18:12 GMT+ (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 7/11

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Eagle Farm QLD  Professional

Race 5: MAGIC MILLIONS MARCH CATALOGUE OUT NOW
BENCHMARK 62 Handicap - 1200m

07 February 2024 - 16:34

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +9.5 Entire

Section Overall 1000m 800m 600m 400m 200m Last 600m

Field Times 1:11.05
(0:13.78)

0:57.27
(0:11.09)

0:46.18
(0:11.34)

0:34.84
(0:11.38)

0:23.46
(0:11.46)

0:12.00
(0:12.00)

0:34.84

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

1 4 FAIRWAY CHOICE 2 67.2 0:11.10 1:11.05 [1] 0:56.80 [5] 0:45.69 [5] 0:34.34 [5] 0:22.94 [5] 0:11.84 [3] 1:11.05 0:34.34

Kyle Wilson-Taylor 1000m 400m (0:14.25) (0:11.11) (0:11.35) (0:11.40) (0:11.10) (0:11.84)

2 1 ENABLER 3 66.2 0:11.19 1:11.39 [2] 0:57.27 [4] 0:46.06 [4] 0:34.87 [4] 0:23.60 [3] 0:12.31 [2] 1.99L 0:34.87 +6

Jake Molloy 800m 800m (0:14.12) (0:11.21) (0:11.19) (0:11.27) (0:11.29) (0:12.31)

3 6 MA'S EPIC 9 77.7 0:10.42 1:11.62 [3] 0:57.29 [6] 0:45.53 [7] 0:33.71 [7] 0:21.75 [7] 0:10.42 [7] 3.31L 0:33.71 +4

Casey Waddell 200m 200m (0:14.33) (0:11.76) (0:11.82) (0:11.96) (0:11.33) (0:10.42)

4 8 IRISH MAUDIE 1 66.4 0:11.20 1:11.69 [4] 0:57.21 [7] 0:45.93 [6] 0:34.70 [6] 0:23.49 [6] 0:12.29 [6] 3.73L 0:34.70 +0

Ryan Maloney 1000m 400m (0:14.48) (0:11.28) (0:11.23) (0:11.21) (0:11.20) (0:12.29)

5 9 SHOT OUT 4 66.4 0:11.03 1:12.00 [5] 0:58.16 [2] 0:47.13 [2] 0:35.79 [1] 0:24.41 [1] 0:12.95 [1] 5.59L 0:35.79 -5

James Orman 1000m 1000m (0:13.84) (0:11.03) (0:11.34) (0:11.38) (0:11.46) (0:12.95)

6 10 IN BARCELONA 10 66.6 0:11.09 1:12.05 [6] 0:58.27 [1] 0:47.18 [1] 0:35.74 [2] 0:24.34 [2] 0:12.84 [4] 5.87L 0:35.74 +1

Cejay Graham 1000m 1000m (0:13.78) (0:11.09) (0:11.44) (0:11.40) (0:11.50) (0:12.84)

7 7 SHAPIN POWER 6 66.3 0:11.09 1:12.68 [7] 0:58.67 [3] 0:47.58 [3] 0:36.21 [3] 0:24.84 [4] 0:13.30 [5] 9.56L 0:36.21 -2

Martin Harley 1000m 1000m (0:14.01) (0:11.09) (0:11.37) (0:11.37) (0:11.54) (0:13.30)

Scratched: Kai Tak (#5), West Cork (#3), Crymenotears (#2)

Report Created:  Wed 7 February 2024  18:12 GMT+ (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 8/11

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Eagle Farm QLD  Professional

Race 6: XXXX GOLD BENCHMARK 65 Handicap (4YO only QTIS
bonuses applicable) - 1400m

07 February 2024 - 17:10

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +9.5 Entire

Section Overall 1200m 1000m 800m 600m 400m Last 600m

Field Times 1:24.32
(0:14.23)

1:10.09
(0:11.44)

0:58.65
(0:12.17)

0:46.48
(0:12.09)

0:34.39
(0:11.52)

0:22.87
(0:11.19)

0:34.39

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Distance
Travelled [m]

1 10 OCEAN ZAR 4 66.9 0:10.93 1:24.32 [1] 1:09.67 [5] 0:57.96 [5] 0:45.94 [5] 0:33.84 [6] 0:22.61 [5] 0:33.84

Boris Thornton 600m 400m (0:14.65) (0:11.71) (0:12.02) (0:12.10) (0:11.23) (0:10.93)

2 3 TWYFORD 5 66.4 0:11.11 1:24.85 [2] 1:10.29 [4] 0:58.63 [4] 0:46.66 [4] 0:34.63 [4] 0:23.19 [3] 0:34.63 +3

Martin Harley 400m 400m (0:14.56) (0:11.66) (0:11.97) (0:12.03) (0:11.44) (0:11.11)

3 1 BEEF WEEK PRINCESS 1 65.3 0:11.28 1:24.86 [3] 1:10.58 [3] 0:59.04 [2] 0:46.83 [3] 0:34.76 [3] 0:23.16 [4] 0:34.76 +2

Danny Peisley 400m 400m (0:14.28) (0:11.54) (0:12.21) (0:12.07) (0:11.60) (0:11.28)

4 4 HILL BILLY FLYER 6 64.7 0:11.29 1:24.90 [4] 1:10.67 [1] 0:59.23 [1] 0:47.06 [1] 0:34.97 [1] 0:23.45 [1] 0:34.97 +1

Jake Bayliss 400m 400m (0:14.23) (0:11.44) (0:12.17) (0:12.09) (0:11.52) (0:11.29)

5 2 EXPRESSO LOVE 2 65.9 0:11.31 1:25.32 [5] 1:11.04 [2] 0:59.46 [3] 0:47.43 [2] 0:35.32 [2] 0:23.75 [2] 0:35.32 +3

Yvette Lewis 400m 400m (0:14.28) (0:11.58) (0:12.03) (0:12.11) (0:11.57) (0:11.31)

6 8 TAVISTORM 9 65.1 0:11.36 1:25.40 [6] 1:10.13 [9] 0:58.47 [9] 0:46.64 [9] 0:34.60 [9] 0:23.23 [9] 0:34.60 +0

Robbie Dolan 400m 400m (0:15.27) (0:11.66) (0:11.83) (0:12.04) (0:11.37) (0:11.36)

7 9 CRYMENOTEARS 8 65.7 0:11.25 1:25.43 [7] 1:10.36 [8] 0:58.85 [7] 0:46.89 [7] 0:34.89 [7] 0:23.52 [7] 0:34.89 -1

Adin Thompson 400m 400m (0:15.07) (0:11.51) (0:11.96) (0:12.00) (0:11.37) (0:11.25)

8 6 EXTESSIVE 10 65.0 0:11.30 1:25.59 [8] 1:10.59 [7] 0:58.89 [8] 0:47.01 [8] 0:34.99 [8] 0:23.58 [8] 0:34.99 +6

Andrew Mallyon 600m 400m (0:15.00) (0:11.70) (0:11.88) (0:12.02) (0:11.41) (0:11.30)

9 5 WESTERN SPRINGS 7 66.5 0:11.34 1:25.92 [9] 1:11.14 [6] 0:59.41 [6] 0:47.46 [6] 0:35.48 [5] 0:24.14 [6] 0:35.48 +7

Kyle Wilson-Taylor 600m 600m (0:14.78) (0:11.73) (0:11.95) (0:11.98) (0:11.34) (0:11.57)

Scratched: Toolatemate (#11), Roconono (#7)

Report Created:  Wed 7 February 2024  18:12 GMT+ (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 9/11

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Eagle Farm QLD  Professional

Race 6: XXXX GOLD BENCHMARK 65 Handicap (4YO only QTIS
bonuses applicable) - 1400m

07 February 2024 - 17:10

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +9.5 Entire

Section 200m Last 600m

Field Times 0:11.68
(0:11.68)

0:34.39

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

1 10 OCEAN ZAR 4 66.9 0:10.93 0:11.68 [1] 1:24.32 0:33.84

Boris Thornton 600m 400m (0:11.68)

2 3 TWYFORD 5 66.4 0:11.11 0:12.08 [3] 3.1L 0:34.63 +3

Martin Harley 400m 400m (0:12.08)

3 1 BEEF WEEK PRINCESS 1 65.3 0:11.28 0:11.88 [5] 3.16L 0:34.76 +2

Danny Peisley 400m 400m (0:11.88)

4 4 HILL BILLY FLYER 6 64.7 0:11.29 0:12.16 [2] 3.36L 0:34.97 +1

Jake Bayliss 400m 400m (0:12.16)

5 2 EXPRESSO LOVE 2 65.9 0:11.31 0:12.44 [4] 5.84L 0:35.32 +3

Yvette Lewis 400m 400m (0:12.44)

6 8 TAVISTORM 9 65.1 0:11.36 0:11.87 [9] 6.34L 0:34.60 +0

Robbie Dolan 400m 400m (0:11.87)

7 9 CRYMENOTEARS 8 65.7 0:11.25 0:12.27 [6] 6.52L 0:34.89 -1

Adin Thompson 400m 400m (0:12.27)

8 6 EXTESSIVE 10 65.0 0:11.30 0:12.28 [7] 7.45L 0:34.99 +6

Andrew Mallyon 600m 400m (0:12.28)

9 5 WESTERN SPRINGS 7 66.5 0:11.34 0:12.57 [8] 9.38L 0:35.48 +7

Kyle Wilson-Taylor 600m 600m (0:12.57)

Scratched: Toolatemate (#11), Roconono (#7)

Report Created:  Wed 7 February 2024  18:12 GMT+ (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 10/11

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Eagle Farm QLD  Professional

Race 7: LADBROKES OWNERS INCENTIVE SCHEME BENCHMARK 68
Handicap - 1000m

07 February 2024 - 17:48

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +9.5 Entire

Section Overall 800m 600m 400m 200m Last 600m

Field Times 0:57.27
(0:12.91)

0:44.36
(0:10.34)

0:34.02
(0:10.72)

0:23.30
(0:11.28)

0:12.02
(0:12.02)

0:34.02

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

1 5 TIKKA READY 6 70.6 0:10.32 0:57.27 [1] 0:43.58 [9] 0:33.26 [9] 0:22.51 [9] 0:11.72 [6] 0:57.27 0:33.26

Yvette Lewis 800m 800m (0:13.69) (0:10.32) (0:10.75) (0:10.79) (0:11.72)

2 2 ORLABENT 1 70.7 0:10.44 0:57.31 [2] 0:44.30 [4] 0:33.86 [4] 0:23.06 [3] 0:12.06 [1] 0.21L 0:33.86 +4

Andrew Mallyon Overall 800m (0:13.01) (0:10.44) (0:10.80) (0:11.00) (0:12.06)

3 8 IT'S GERRY 3 70.1 0:10.55 0:57.47 [3] 0:44.26 [6] 0:33.71 [7] 0:22.97 [6] 0:12.07 [5] 1.17L 0:33.71 +5

Michael Rodd Overall 800m (0:13.21) (0:10.55) (0:10.74) (0:10.90) (0:12.07)

4 9 SIR CARTER 5 71.1 0:10.38 0:57.53 [4] 0:44.27 [8] 0:33.89 [6] 0:23.28 [4] 0:12.15 [4] 1.53L 0:33.89 +5

Mark Du Plessis 800m 800m (0:13.26) (0:10.38) (0:10.61) (0:11.13) (0:12.15)

5 1 MR GALAZI 2 72.0 0:10.34 0:57.85 [5] 0:44.94 [1] 0:34.60 [1] 0:23.88 [1] 0:12.56 [2] 3.4L 0:34.60 +3

Marnu Potgieter Overall 800m (0:12.91) (0:10.34) (0:10.72) (0:11.32) (0:12.56)

6 10 ON HOLD 7 71.7 0:10.58 0:57.90 [6] 0:44.68 [7] 0:34.10 [8] 0:23.28 [8] 0:12.28 [7] 3.67L 0:34.10 +11

Ryan Maloney 800m 800m (0:13.22) (0:10.58) (0:10.82) (0:11.00) (0:12.28)

7 3 BRING ME KASH 4 71.4 0:10.52 0:58.12 [7] 0:45.20 [2] 0:34.68 [3] 0:23.67 [5] 0:12.47 [8] 5L 0:34.68 +9

Casey Waddell 800m 800m (0:12.92) (0:10.52) (0:11.01) (0:11.20) (0:12.47)

8 6 CAMPAI 8 71.4 0:10.36 0:58.46 [8] 0:45.52 [3] 0:35.16 [2] 0:24.48 [2] 0:13.11 [3] 7L 0:35.16 +9

Jake Molloy 800m 800m (0:12.94) (0:10.36) (0:10.68) (0:11.37) (0:13.11)

9 4 MAXIMUM VORTEX 9 70.3 0:10.48 0:59.91 [9] 0:46.81 [5] 0:36.33 [5] 0:25.40 [7] 0:13.93 [9] 15.51L 0:36.33 +8

Cejay Graham 800m 800m (0:13.10) (0:10.48) (0:10.93) (0:11.47) (0:13.93)

Scratched: Kai Tak (#11), Carribean King (#7)

Report Created:  Wed 7 February 2024  18:12 GMT+ (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 11/11

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track
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